at - Arezzo urbano

Direzione: STAZIONEFSLATOVIA v

©® Partenzail 7/12/PMtra 6:15 e 19:10

Tabella oraria

CASTELNUOVO
O SIMPLY STORE 6:15 7:10 7:20 8:30 9:40 10:55  12:05 13:05 14:15 15:35 16:45 17:55 19:10
Castelnuovo
LOC. CASTELNUOVO
O Ncs54 6:16 7:11 7:21 8:31 9:41 10:56 12:06 13:06 14:16 15:36 16:46 17:56 19:11
Castelnuovo
CASTELNUOVO OPP.
O NC.159 6:16 7:11 7:21 8:31 9:41 10:56 12:06 13:06 1416 15:36 16:46 17:56 19:11
Castelnuovo
CASTELNUOVO OPP.
() NC.122 6:16 7:11 7:21 8:31 9:41 10:56  12:06 13:06 14:16 15:36 16:46 17:56 19:11
Castelnuovo
CASTELNUOVO OPP
O INGR.COMBIPEL 6:16 7:11 7:21 8:31 9:41 10:56  12:06 13:06 1416 15:36 16:46 17:56 19:11
Castelnuovo
BV.MARCENA VS
O AREZZO 6:17 7:12 7:22 8:32 9:42 10:57 12:07 13:.07 14:17 15:37 16:47 17:57 19:12

Arezzo

o) iR7148/C 618  7:13 723 833 943 1058 12:08 1308 14:18 1538 1648 17:58 19:13
rezzo

SR71 PRIMA CURVA

O PAZIENZA 6:18 7:13 7:23 8:33 9:43 10:58 12:08 13:08 14:18 15:38 16:48 17:58 19:13
Arezzo

SR71 OP 120 BORGO

O AcGlovi 6:21 7:16 7:26 8:36 9:46 11:01 12:11  13:11 1421 15141 16:51 18:01 19:16
Arezzo

o) iR71NC21'23 621 716 726 836 946 11:01 1211 1311 1421 1541 1651 1801 19:16
rezzo

SR71 147 PONTE

(@) ALLA CHIASSA 6:22 7:17 7:27 8:37 9:47 11:02 12:12  13:12 1422 15142 16:52 18:02 19:17
Arezzo

SR71 101 PONTE

O ALLACHIASSA 6:23 7:18 7:28 8:38 9:48 11:03 12:13  13:13 14:23 15143 16:53 18:03 19:18
Arezzo

SP LIBBIA OPP 275

O BIVSR71 6:23 7:18 7:28 8:38 9:48 11:03 12:13 13:13  14:23 15143 16:53 18:03 19:18
Arezzo

SP.LIBBIA31-1

() VILLINI 1 6:24 7:19 7:29 8:39 9:49 11:04 12:14 13:14 14:24 15144 16:54 18:04 19:19
Arezzo

FORNACI SP LIBBIA

(l) 90 6:25 7:21 7:30 8:40 9:50 11:05 12:15 13:15 14:25 15145 16:55 18:05 19:20

Arezzo


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy693473b04ffc53.88898653.html#

SPLIBBIA 51

Arezzo

VICO 76

Arezzo

SP LIBBIA OPP 18
Arezzo
CHIASSA SUPERIORE

194 - PONTE
Subbiano

CHIASSA SUPERIORE
DOPO PONTE

Arezzo

CHIASSA SUPERIORE
245

Arezzo

CHIASSA SUPERIORE
OPP 299-C.
SPORTIVO

Arezzo

CHIASSA VECCHIA
OPP 27

Arezzo

SP TREGOZZANO
OPP 27 - BIVIO
CAMPRIANO

Arezzo

TREGOZZANO 56/B
Arezzo

SP CATONA OPP 77
OPP MAESTA'

Arezzo

SP CATONA OPP
83/R

Arezzo

SP CATONA 58/F BIV
PUGLIA

Arezzo

SCPUGLIA - LOTT.
BOSCHETTO VS AR

Arezzo

PUGLIA ALTA OPP
15/B - PIAZZA

Arezzo

PUGLIA BASSA OPP
42

Arezzo

SC PUGLIADOPO
PUGLIA BASSA

Arezzo

SCPUGLIA
CHIANACCE (1)

Arezzo

SC PUGLIA
CHIANACCE (2)

Arezzo

6:25

6:25

6:26

6:26

6:27

6:27

6:28

6:28

6:29

6:30

6:30

6:31

6:31

7:26

7:28

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:32

7:32

7:33

7:33

7:34

7:34

7:35

7:37

7:37

7:38

7:38

7:39

7:40

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:42

8:40

8:40

8:41

8:41

8:42

8:42

8:43

8:43

8:44

8:45

8:45

8:46

8:46

9:54

10:00

10:00

11:05

11:05

11:06

11:06

11:07

11:07

11:08

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:10

11:11

11:11

12:15

12:15

12:16

12:16

12:17

12:17

12:18

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:20

12:21

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:23

12:24

12:25

12:25

13:15

13:15

13:16

13:16

13:17

13:17

13:18

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:20

13:21

13:21

14:25

14:25

14:26

14:26

14:27

14:27

14:28

14:28

14:29

14:30

14:30

14:31

14:31

14:32

14:33

14:33

14:34

14:35

14:35

15:45

15:45

15:46

15:46

15:47

15:47

15:48

15:48

15:49

15:50

15:50

15:51

15:51

16:55

16:55

16:56

16:56

16:57

16:57

16:58

16:58

16:59

17:00

17:00

17:01

17:01

18:05

18:05

18:06

18:06

18:07

18:07

18:08

18:08

18:09

18:10

18:10

18:11

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:15

19:20

19:20

19:21

19:21

19:22

19:22

19:23

19:23

19:24

19:25

19:25

19:26

19:26



SP CATONA OPP 60
CHIANACCE

Arezzo

LOC. CA' DE CIO OPP.

NC.138

Arezzo

V.MONTEFELTRO
305-CA'DECIO

Arezzo

CA'DE CIO - FRONTE
CHIESA

Arezzo

V.MONTEFELTRO

235-CA'DECIO
Arezzo

V.MONTEFELTRO
OPP 54/E

Arezzo

V.MONTEFELTRO
OPP 48 BV.S.POLO

Arezzo
VIAMONTEFELTRO
44 - PISCINA
FLORIDA

Arezzo
V.MONTEFELTRO
OPP 42 - PONTE
LANINO

Arezzo

V.MONTEFELTRO 57
-CATONA

Arezzo

V.TARLATI 80 -
CATONA

Arezzo
VIATARLATI 3 - VILL.

ORIENTE
Arezzo

V.GAMURRINI OPP
24 - ARCHI

Arezzo

VIA GAMURRINI -
PIAZZALE CIMITERO

Arezzo
VIA SANGALLO 12 -

CIMITERO

Arezzo

V.LE MATTEOTTI VS
T.TRIESTE

Arezzo

PORTA T.TRIESTE
Arezzo

V.LE SIGNORELLI 13 -
OPP ACI

Arezzo

6:33

6:34

6:34

6:34

6:34

6:34

6:34

6:35

6:35

6:35

6:36

6:37

6:38

6:39

6:40

6:40

6:42

6:43

7:34

7:39

7:40

7:40

7:42

7:43

7:43

7:43

7:44

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:46

7:47

8:48

8:49

8:49

8:49

8:49

8:49

8:49

8:50

8:50

8:50

8:52

8:53

8:54

8:55

8:55

8:57

8:58

10:01

10:01

10:02

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:10

10:12

10:13

11:13

11:14

11:14

11:14

11:14

11:14

11:14

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:20

11:22

11:23

12:26

12:26

12:27

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:29

12:30

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:35

12:37

12:38

13:23

13:24

13:24

13:24

13:24

13:24

13:24

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:29

13:30

13:30

13:32

13:33

14:36

14:36

14:37

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:45

14:45

14:47

14:48

15:53

15:54

15:54

15:54

15:54

15:54

15:54

15555

15:55

g15:55

15:56

15:57

15:58

15:59

16:00

16:00

16:02

16:03

17:03

17:04

17:04

17:04

17:04

17:04

17:04

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:06

17:.07

17:08

17:09

17:10

17:10

17:12

17:13

18:16

18:16

18:17

18:17

18:18

18:19

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:25

18:27

18:28

19:28

19:29

19:29

19:29

19:29

19:29

19:29

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:35

19:35

19:37

19:38



VIA ROMA PORTICI

(PRIMA FERMATA)
() Arezzo

V. TARLATI 87 -
O cATONA

Arezzo

O VIATARLATI
Arezzo
VIAEMILIA -
O GIARDINI

Arezzo

VIA DELLA CHIMERA
O 27 ANGVIAUMBRIA

Arezzo

VIA VARCHI 40 - SAN
O LORENTINO

Arezzo
VIA B.ROSSELLINO
O DIR.G.MONACO

Arezzo

O VIAPETRARCA45
Arezzo

AREZZO G.MONACO

O  (LATOINAIL)

Arezzo

STAZIONE FS LATO
O via

Arezzo

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita

6:46

6:48

6:50
N

7:46

7:48

7:50
N

7:48

7:49

7:49

7:50

7:51

7:52

7:53

7:54

7:55
N

9:01

9:03

9:05
N

10:16

10:18

10:20

11:26

11:28

11:30
N

12:41

12:43

12:45
N

13:36

13:38

13:40
N

14:51

14:53

14:55
N

16:06

16:08

16:10
N

17:16

17:18

17:20
N

18:31

18:33

18:35
N

19:41

19:43

19:45
N



